
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	OC	2023-04-01	to	2023-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $390.00
2023-04-17 	Branded	mailers txn_LgHL9d -$9.70 $380.30
2023-04-25 	Dispute	won	for	" 	Fuel	for	working	session" txn_PVHlQV $3.10 $383.40
2023-04-25 	Fuel	for	team	working	session txn_QmHVna -$6.25 $377.15
2023-04-26 	Donation	from	Shubham	Patil txn_4dHnxR $1.01 $378.16
2023-04-26 	Listing	on	eventsnearla.com txn_qkHwkx -$5.99 $372.17
2023-04-27 	Instagram	ad	campaign	(1/8) txn_rYHpn2 -$3.00 $369.17
2023-04-27 	Instagram	ad	campaign	(2/8) txn_GkHXMa -$3.00 $366.17
2023-04-28 	Instagram	ad	campaign	(3/8) txn_ZeHnxl -$3.00 $363.17
2023-04-28 	Instagram	ad	campaign	(4/8) txn_lZHGmL -$3.00 $360.17
2023-04-29 	Instagram	ad	campaign	(5/8) txn_78HJp2 -$5.00 $355.17
2023-04-30 	Fuel	for	team	working	session txn_d7HmqG -$6.45 $348.72
2023-04-30 	Instagram	ad	campaign	(6/8) txn_66HLZr -$7.00 $341.72

WITHDRAWN:	$52.39.	DEPOSITED:	$4.11. $341.72

Hack	OC	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Hack	OC's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


